
PART. F0941B

1

2

Istruzioni d’uso
Gebrauchanweisungen
Notice d’emploi
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Instrucciones de uso
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91881/IS

91882/IS

100mm

81835

81825
81825/10
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81883M12

81833/1

Portata barre (A)

TABELLA PER LA SCELTA DELLE PIASTRE
DI GIUNZIONE E DERIVAZIONE

Nϒpiastre
per fase

400 √ 500 81833/1

81833/1

Nϒpiastre
per neutro

630 √ 1250
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Art. piastre

91881/IS

91882/IS


